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HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS FOR STAFF

NYC Health + Hospitals is here to help employees during this COVID-19 crisis. Hotel rooms may be reserved for reasons
that included, but not limited to, self-quarantine, possible COVID-19 exposure, inability to return home for risk of
exposing members of their household, or other COVID-19 related reasons.

WHO IS ELIGIBLE?

All NYC Health + Hospitals employees, including affiliate and temporary staff, in clinical and non-clinical roles.

HOW TO MAKE A REQUEST?

Email your facility hotel liaison (listed below) who is authorized to arrange hotel rooms for staff. Email should include
the following information:

e Employee first and last name:

e Facility/Dept:

o Title:

e Reservation start date:

o Length of stay:

e Employee email (for confirmation):
e Employee cell (for call back):

WHAT HAPPENS NEXT?

Hotel bookings will be responded to the same day. Once hotel confirmation is secured, details and other relevant
information will be sent to employee by the NYC Health + Hospitals hotel liaison.

NYC Emergency Management (NYCEM) is making their best effort to accommodate staff at hotels near their facility.
NYCEM can only book hotels in the NYC area. The City is paying for the room, any other charges or expenses are the
responsibility of the employee.

HAVE QUESTIONS?

Please reach out to your NYC Health + Hospitals hotel liaison listed below.
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NYC Health + Hospitals Hotel Liaisons

FACILITY FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE
Bellevue Anna Colletti COLLETTA@nychhc.org 646-988-4851
Ana Rodriguez Rodriga8@nychhc.org 917-900-5144
: Juliana Daza Juliana.Daza@nychhc.org 646-430-0534

Gotham sites = - : :
Indramattie Harrilal Indramattie.Harrilall@nychhc.org 646-694-6629
Barbara Marrero Barbara.Marrero@nychhc.org 347-386-6754
Lincoln Rosellys Alvarado alvaradrl@nychhc.org 718-579-6259
Davinder Hanjan Davinderpal.Hanjan@nychhc.org 646-425-1831
Post Acute Care sites Jennifer Newburger newburgj@nychhc.org 516-652-0889
fiarlenm Keesha Nedd Keesha.Nedd@nychhc.org 646-713-7851
Jory Guttsman Jory.Guttsman@nychhc.org 646-323-0114
Kings County Nicc.>le Constant?ne nicoIe.const'e.lntine@nvchhc.org 347-245-7995
Janice McKenzie mckenzij5@nychhc.org 646-345-2561
David Birnbaum bimbaud@nychhc.org 917-817-3690
Elmhurst Saika Khan Saika.khan@mountsinai.org 718-334-4847
Jessica Hart-Bittner hartbij@nychhc.org 516-965-9156
Jacobi Nery Munoz Nery.Munoz@nychhc.org 646-235-4104
. April Alexander April Alexander@nychhc.org 917-416-4062
A Angela Mulett Angela.Mulett@nychhc.org 646-672-3011
North Central Bronx Nery Munoz Nery.Munoz@nychhc.org 646-235-4104
Anna Padilla padillaa8@nychhc.org 646-938-8200
Queens Ricky Ramsundar Ramsundar, Ricky 718-883-4008
Donato Cipriano cipriand @nychhc.org 646-901-8413
Woodhull Gerthy Boucher Gerthy.Boucher@nychhc.org 718-9638467
Sophia Isaac Sophia.lsaac@nychhc.org 718-594-6967
Raisa Semorile Raisa.Semorile@nychhc.org 347-554-0367

Coney Island

Maureen Rooney Maureen.Rooney@nychhc.org 718-616-3650
Setropiis .Kelii Opulauoho opule.zk@metroplus.org 808-753-9911
Simran Kaur kaursim@metroplus.org 212-908-5211
Central Office Matilde Roman Matilde.Roman@nychhc.org 917-733-7065
CHS Ulrielle Souffrant souffrau@nychhc.org 908-838-3053
Community Care Tinisha Beckles Tinisha.Beckles@nychhc.org 917-335-5191




